Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2021/2022

TC Bienenbuttel (304020)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 70 Bezirksliga Gr. 248

Pkt. Matches Sétze

«1 MTV Vater Jahn Peine 8:0 18:6
2 Hildesheimer TV II 6:2 18:6
3 TC Bienenbuttel 4:4 11:13
4 Helmstedter TV 2:6 8:16
5 Braunschweiger MTV 0:8 5:19

nu.Dokument 016, erstellt am 26.04.2024 17:37 | Seite 1

38:14
37:17
24:29
20:33
14:40

rzumsOgdnmy

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

g5 GENERALI



