Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2021/2022

TC Bienenbüttel (304020)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 70 Bezirksliga Gr. 248

		Pkt.	Matches	Sätze
<u></u> 1	MTV Vater Jahn Peine	8:0	18:6	38:14
2	Hildesheimer TV II	6:2	18:6	37:17
3	TC Bienenbüttel	4:4	11:13	24:29
4	Helmstedter TV	2:6	8:16	20:33
5	Braunschweiger MTV	0:8	5:19	14:40









#wirsindFAIRliebtintennis